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Sandsackschief3en 2019 - Ergebnisse

Sandsackschief3en 2019

S.-Nr. Vorname Name

39 Nicole Hischer
27 Katrin Becker
37 Svenja Schéfer
20 Kerstin Guttmann
28 Claudia Becker
31 Dorothea Diederich
26 Heidrun Jaep

38 Bianca Gaede
32 Claudia Dorl

11 Sandra Lotze

33 Brigitte Slotta

6 Gisela Voltmer
17 Michaela Hoffmeister
29 Gerda Monnich
22 Heidemarie Kaunath
18 Angelika Ehbrecht
30 Vera Siegmann
19 Patrizia Capelle
21 Monique Beckmann

1 Irmgard Ahlborn

4 lise Heil

5 Ruth Otte

15 Sabine Heinzen
34 Lissy Berg

3 Jutta Nullmeier
14 Marion Herkt

8 Katharina Sankat
10 Marianne Lotze

16 Annegret Bielefeld

7 Birgitt Sankat
36 Fransyska Gruler
12 Margrit Rohrbach
2 Gisela Kompart
35 Kelly Beckmann
25. Claudia Henkendotter
13 Erika Fandrey-Rannenb.
24 Jennifer Henkendotter
23 Marianne Gerke

9 Barbara Hampf

Verein

SV Imbsen
SV Wéllmarshausen
SV Diemarden
SV Roringen
SV Woéllmarshausen
SV Wéllmarshausen
KKS Grone 54
SV Imbsen
SV Rosdorf
SSG Gothaer
SV Rosdorf
SV Holtensen

SV Grun-Weiss Hagenberg

SV Woéllmarshausen
G-W Elliehausen

SV Griun-Weiss Hagenberg

SV Woéllmarshausen
SV Roringen
SV Diana
SV Lenglern
SV Geismar
SV Holtensen
SV Diana
SV Wéllmarshausen
SV Geismar
SV Diana
SV Holtensen
SSG Gothaer
SV GrolR Schneen
SV Holtensen
SV Diana
SSG Gothaer
SV Geismar
SV Diana
KKS Grone 54
SV Diana
KKS Grone 54
SV Freihand von 1924
SSG Gothaer
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103,9
103,8
104,1
102,8
101,3
102,3
101,7
100,4
100,8
101,5
101,1
99,0
98,6
98,6
97,9
98,8
100,9
100,8
98,7
96,4
96,4
96,5
97,8
95,5
96,7
94,0
97,9
97,4
95,4
90,5
90,0
92,7
89,9
88,4
93,6
91,0
87,5
84,0
79,4

2.D Gesamt
103,7 207,6
103,5 207,3
102,1 206,2
102,8 205,6
101,7 203,0
100,7 203,0
101,0 202,7
102,0 202,4
101,4 202,2
100,5 202,0
100,6 201,7
102,0 201,0
101,3 199,9
101,3 199,9
101,7 199,6
100,7 199,5

98,5 1994

98,5 199,3

98,2 196,9
100,2 196,6
100,0 196,4

98,4 194,9

97,0 194,8

98,6 194,1

97,1 193,8

98,9 192,9

94,7 192,6

94,4 191,8

96,1 1915

99,4 189,9

99,3 189,3

96,2 188,9

98,2 188,1

98,6 187,0

92,4 186,0

88,5 179,5

85,5 173,0

83,6 167,6

80,4 159,8
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